
Calendar of Events – Spring 2025

FEBRUARY
Sunday, February 2, 2025
SAI All-America March Concert
White Concert Hall, 3 pm

Friday, February 7, 2025
WU Faculty Piano Recital – Dr. Lucy Tan
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Saturday, February 15, 2025
Topeka Symphony Orchestra
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm $$$

Sunday, February 16, 2025
Topeka Youth Jazz Workshop Concert
White Concert Hall, 2 pm

Tuesday, February 18, 2025
WU Faculty Tuba Recital – Dr. Taylor Hicks
Carole Chapel, 7:30 pm

Thursday, February 20, 2025 
WU Faculty Jazz Quintet Concert 
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Friday, February 21, 2025
WU Wind Ensemble Concert & Percussion 
Ensemble
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Friday, February 21, 2025
Too Much Light Makes the Baby Go Blind
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Saturday, February 22, 2025
Too Much Light Makes the Baby Go Blind
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Monday, February 24, 2025
WU Chorale Concert
Grace Cathedral – Topeka, 7:30 pm

Thursday, February 27, 2025
Too Much Light Makes the Baby Go Blind
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Friday, February 28, 2025
Too Much Light Makes the Baby Go Blind
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

MARCH
Saturday, March 1, 2025
WU Piano Day
Garvey Fine Arts, RM 220, 1:00 pm

Saturday, March 2, 2025
Too Much Light Makes the Baby Go Blind
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Sunday, March 1, 2025
Too Much Light Makes the Baby Go Blind
Neese Gray Theatre, 2:00 pm

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
WU Jazz Ensembles Concert Hall
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Wednesday, March 5, 2025
WU Symphony Orchestra Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Thursday, March 6, 2025
WU String Orchestra Concert
White Concert Hall, 6:30 pm

Monday, March 10, 2025
Topeka Festival Singers
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm $$$

Tuesday, March 11, 2025
WU Guest Saxophone Recital – Nick May
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Thursday, March 13, 2025
WU Chorale & VoxAura Concert
Grace Cathedral – Topeka, 7:30 pm

Thursday, March 27, 2025 
WU Percussion Festival
White Concert Hall, All-Day | 11:30 am 
concert

Saturday, March 29, 2025
Topeka Symphony Orchestra
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm $$$

APRIL
Friday, April 4, 2025
Coleman Hawkins Jazz Festival 
White Concert Hall, All-Day

Saturday, April 5, 2024
Middle School Cello Solo Festival
White Concert Hall, All Day

Saturday, April 5, 2024
WU Opera, “The Magic Flute (Mozart)”
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Sunday, April 6, 2024
WU Opera, “The Magic Flute (Mozart)”
Neese Gray Theatre, 2:00 pm

Sunday, April 6, 2025
Topeka Youth Symphony Orchestra Concert 
White Concert Hall, 3:00 pm $$$

Sunday, April 6, 2025
WU Honors Chamber Concert
Carole Chapel, 7:30 pm

Tuesday, April 8, 2024
WU Brass Recital
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Thursday, April 17, 2025
WU Faculty Jazz Quintet
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Friday, April 18, 2025
WU String Orchestra Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Saturday, April 19, 2025
WU Faculty Voice Recital – Dr. Crystal Buck
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Monday, April 21, 2025
WU University Band Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Tuesday, April 22, 2025
WU Piano & Organ Society Gala
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Thursday, April 24, 2025
Zsolt Eder & Lucy Tan Faculty Duo
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Friday, April 25, 2025
WU Wind Ensemble Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Friday, April 25, 2025
The Importance of Being Earnest
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Saturday, April 26, 2025
The Importance of Being Earnest
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Sunday, April 27, 2025
WU Percussion Picnic
Union Lawn, 4:00 pm

Tuesday, April 29, 2025
WU Chorale Concert
Grace Cathedral – Topeka, 7:30 pm

MAY
Thursday, May 1, 2025
WU Jazz Ensemble Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Thursday, May 1, 2025
The Importance of Being Earnest
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Friday, May 2, 2025
The Importance of Being Earnest
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Saturday, May 3, 2025
Shawnee Choral Society Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm $

Saturday, May 3, 2025
The Importance of Being Earnest
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Sunday, May 4, 2025
The Importance of Being Earnest
Neese Gray Theatre, 2:00 pm

Monday, May 5, 2025
WU VoxAura Concert
Grace Cathedral-Topeka, 7:30 pm

Friday, May 9, 2025 
President’s Concert
White Concert Hall 7:30 pm

Saturday, May 10, 2025
Topeka Symphony Orchestra
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm $$$

Monday, May 12, 2025
Topeka Festival Singers
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm $$$	

Tuesday, May 13, 2025
WU Composition Recital & Percussion Stu-
dio Recital
White Concert Hall, 6:00 pm

Wednesday, May 21, 2025
WU Cello Collective Recital
Bradbury Thompson, 6 pm

JUNE
June 20 - 28, 2025 
Sunflower Music Festival 
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Music Department Event
*All Day Event

$$$ Admission Charge
	




